30 Eyliil 2016 Cuma

6. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

GANYAN(1) 2,50 4, 1. 6'LI GANYAN(2/4/2/4/10/1) 731,36 b, IKILi(1/10) 4,20 +, SIRALI iKiLi(1/10) :8,25 +, PLASE(1) :1,20 4, PLASE(10) :1,45 4, PLASE IKiLi(1/10) 4,60 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/11)

At ismi
ALEMIN KRALI(1)

SHESHBESH(10)
TOLGA(11)
SERDENGEGER(9)
SERMELEK(14)
GULENYUZ(7)
CAVLIBEL(4)

ATICI KIZ(12)
ALINAZIK(2)
PIRKANBABA®)
CEFAKES(3)
SERAP SULTAN(13)
FUTUHAT(6)

ERKANTIM(®5)

Yas
3yke

3yke
3yke
3yae
3yad
3ykg
3yae
3ykd
3yae
3yke
3yke
3ykd
3yde

3yae

Yarns Sonuglari

1.)27500 &
1)6875 %

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

TURBO- SEGILAY

OZHABER - BESTENIGAR

DEMIRKAZIK - ADANUS
ALTAHA - ZAFRE 15
ANGORA - KALEBATUR
TURBO- BENIBIL
HALID- AVSARKZI

ALIBABALI - ALGINES

DEMIRKAZIK - SEVCANGULU

YASARCK - DOGANNLR

BILGN - BLGEKIZ

IBOCAN - YAPRAKCKK

KOBRA - FERRARR VRV (US)

TEKINKILIG - GLZELING]

Maiden/DHOW

2.)11.000 ¢
2)2750 ¢

Siklet Jokey

57 AGELIK

57 H.KARATAS

54 AASLAN

57 S.KAYA

55 U.POLAT

57 AKURSUN

52 MMANAV

55 D.YILDIZ

57 GYILDIZ

57 MHAVEDI

57 H.CizIK

51 AC.BINIZETOGLU

57 B.AVERBAK

57 ACAN ISLEYEN

Sahip
MUZ BUGDAYCI

A LEV. DILMAG
CUN. GALICIOGLU
HAY. CAN

TAN. TURGU
SAH. ULUG
T.HONAR

MEH. CAWUS
B.CEM YENIGUN
ZAH.YILDIZ

M BOZ. GOKKAN
M SAD. YILDIRIM
GIG. GELIK

ALL KARACA

57 kg,

35500 ¢
3)1375¢

Antrendrii
MSANDIKCI

R.GUNELI
B.DAG

MCAN
MANAT
AALCICEK
HALYILDIZ
N.KOGKEN
S.ARSLAN
F.DiZDAROGLU
Y.DEMRKIRAN
SUK. GELIK
AL BOZKURT

MACAR

1400 Sentetik

Derece

1.3348

1.33.65

1.34.67

1.34.77

1.34.92

1.35.19

1.3544

1.36.76

1.37.12

1.38.45

1.39.28

141.15

1.42.63

1.49.00

Gy
2,50

2,05
4,70
4,10
4,30
8,15
19,65
13,25
23,40
92,05
24,10
47,10
19,25

47,10

8,70 4, PLASE IKILi(10/11) 7,70 +, TABELA BAHIS(1/10/11/9) 21,12 +, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(1/10/11/9) 0,44 +, 3. CIFTE(10/1) 30,25

4)2750 &
4)688 ¢

AGF
18.15(2)

32.45(1)
9.24(4)
15.53(3)
8.7(5)
7.09(6)
2.14(7)
1.81(8)
0.68(11)
0.62(12)
1.7(9)
0.39(14)
0.92(10)

0.58(13)

St

3

8

12

14

4

13

11

9

10

Fark
1 Boy

Uzak

Yarim Boy

istanbul Hipdromu (74. Yans Giinii)

GGk HP

1 Boy

40

37

40

41

42

13



